
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2023-
00039

03/21/20
23

ALVARADO ELENES, 
ELVIRA Person 2

SILVA RANGEL, ENRIQUE and 
ALVARADO ELENES, ELVIRA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2023-
00042

03/21/20
23

FRUITS, TIFFANY ANN Plaintiff
FRUITS, TIFFANY ANN vs. 
WOODERSON, BRENDA KAY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2023-
00040

03/21/20
23

HOTARD, LESLIE ANN 
BREEDLOVE Person 2

RIX, LARRY JAY JR and HOTARD, 
LESLIE ANN BREEDLOVE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2023-
00040

03/21/20
23

RIX, LARRY JAY Person 1
RIX, LARRY JAY JR and HOTARD, 
LESLIE ANN BREEDLOVE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2023-
00041

03/21/20
23

SHOOK, TISHANA 
RANAE Plaintiff

SHOOK, TISHANA RANAE vs. 
STRADER, LUCAS COREY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2023-
00039

03/21/20
23

SILVA RANGEL, 
ENRIQUE Person 1

SILVA RANGEL, ENRIQUE and 
ALVARADO ELENES, ELVIRA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2023-
00041

03/21/20
23

STRADER, LUCAS 
COREY Defendant

SHOOK, TISHANA RANAE vs. 
STRADER, LUCAS COREY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2023-
00042

03/21/20
23

WOODERSON, BRENDA 
KAY Defendant

FRUITS, TIFFANY ANN vs. 
WOODERSON, BRENDA KAY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2300042
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2300042
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2300041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2300041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300039
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300039
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2300041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2300041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300040
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300040
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300040
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300040
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2300042
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2300042
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300039
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300039
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

